Estimated Quantities -- Letting May 20, 2022

Quantities shown are for information only and should not be used for bidding purposes. The official bid files
should be obtained from www.bidx.com

Contract ID CNW245 - BEDFORD & RUTHERFORD

Contract ID: CNW245

Letting Date: May 20, 2022 10:00 AM Projects: 751024-S8-007 N/A
Counties: BEDFORD, RUTHERFORD
District: DBE Goal Percent:

Description: The resurfacing on I-24 from east of Epps Mill Road (L.M. 26.55) in Rutherford County
through Bedford County to the Coffee County line (L.M. 0.45)

Contract Time: DT -10/31/2022

Item No. Description Quantity Units
208-01.05 BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS 29.000 L.M.
303-01 MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D 3,806.000 TON
307-03.11 ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM) 22,366.000 TON
GRADING CW
403-01 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC) 117.000 TON
403-02.02 HOT APPLIED TACK COAT 176.000 TON
411-03.10 ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D 377.000 TON
411-03.23 ACS MIX (PG76-22) OGFC 14,753.000 TON
411-12.01 SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN 29.000 L.M.
WIDTH)
415-01.01 COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 21,350.000 TON
712-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1) LS
712-04.01 FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING) 260.000 EACH
712-06 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION) 1,668.000 S.F.
712-06.16 SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED 4.000 EACH
WARNING)
712-08.03 ARROW BOARD (TYPE C) 2.000 EACH

712-08.08 SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN ASSEMBLY 2.000 EACH



Contract ID CNW245 - BEDFORD & RUTHERFORD

Item No.
712-08.09
712-08.12
713-16.01
716-01.23

716-01.30

716-02.07
716-02.12
716-05.20
716-08.20
716-09.86
716-12.02

716-12.05

717-01

Description Quantity
DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY 6.000
QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK 120.000
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT 4.000
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 950.000
(BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)

REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE 950.000
MARKER

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE) 550.000
PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (8IN LINE) 0.174
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE) 66.000
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE) 0.400
CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 6" 0.400
ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN 33.000
LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN 300.000
DOTTED LINE)

MOBILIZATION (1)

() Item will be bid as lump sum.

Units
EACH
DAY

EACH
EACH

EACH

L.F.

L.M.
L.M.
L.M.
L.M.
L.M.

L.F.

LS



Contract ID CNW240 - CHEATHAM

Contract ID:

Letting Date:
Counties:

District:

Description:

Contract Time:

Item No.
208-01.05

303-01
307-03.08

403-01
411-03.10
411-12.01

415-01.01
712-01
712-04.01
712-05.01
712-06
712-06.16

712-08.03
712-08.08
712-08.09
712-08.12
713-16.01
716-01.23

CNW240

May 20, 2022 10:00 AM

CHEATHAM

DBE Goal Percent:

line (L.M. 7.15).
DT - 11/30/2022

Description
BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS
MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D

ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM)
GRADING B-M2

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)
ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D

SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN
WIDTH)

COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT
TRAFFIC CONTROL

FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)
WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED
WARNING)

ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)

SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN ASSEMBLY
DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS
(BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)

Projects: 111040-S8-003

The resurfacing on 1-40 from the Williamson County line (L.M. 0.00) to the Davidson County

Quantity

28.100
1,945.000
1,000.000

152.000
23,138.000
28.100

22,920.000
@
200.000
4.000
2,658.000
4.000

2.000
2.000
12.000
120.000
4.000
1,035.000

Units
L.M.
TON
TON

TON
TON
L.M.

TON
LS
EACH
EACH
S.F.
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
DAY

EACH
EACH

N/A



Contract ID CNW240 - CHEATHAM

Item No.
716-01.30

716-02.05
716-02.06

716-02.07
716-05.20
716-12.02

716-12.03

716-12.05

717-01

Description

REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE
MARKER

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE
ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE)
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE)
ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN
LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN
BARRIER LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN
DOTTED LINE)

MOBILIZATION

() Item will be bid as lump sum.

Quantity
1,035.000

110.000
6.000

450.000
33.700
33.000

1,750.000

3,620.000

@

Units
EACH

L.F.
EACH

L.F.
L.M.
L.M.

L.F.

L.F.

LS



Contract ID CNW242 - DAVIDSON

Contract ID:

Letting Date:
Counties:

District:

Description:

Contract Time:

Item No.
208-01.05

303-01
307-03.08

403-01
411-03.10
411-12.01

415-01.01
712-01
712-04.01
712-05.01
712-06
712-06.16

712-08.03
712-08.08
712-08.09
712-08.12
713-16.01
716-01.23

CNw242

May 20, 2022 10:00 AM

DAVIDSON

DBE Goal Percent:
The resurfacing on 1-40 from U.S. 70S (S.R. 1) (L.M. 4.71) to near U.S. 70 (S.R. 24, Charlotte

Pike) (L.M. 9.61).
DT - 11/30/2022

Description
BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS
MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D

ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM)
GRADING B-M2

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)
ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D

SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN
WIDTH)

COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT
TRAFFIC CONTROL

FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)
WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED
WARNING)

ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)

SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN ASSEMBLY
DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS
(BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)

Projects: 191040-S8-005

Quantity

19.600
1,297.000
1,200.000

152.000
23,305.000
19.600

23,085.000
@
200.000
4.000
1,738.000
4.000

2.000
2.000
10.000
240.000
4.000
1,650.000

Units
L.M.
TON
TON

TON
TON
L.M.

TON
LS
EACH
EACH
S.F.
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
DAY

EACH
EACH

N/A



Contract ID CNW242 - DAVIDSON

Item No.
716-01.30

716-02.07
716-05.20
716-12.02

716-12.03

716-12.05

717-01

Description

REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE
MARKER

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE)
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN
LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN
BARRIER LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN
DOTTED LINE)

MOBILIZATION

() Item will be bid as lump sum.

Quantity
1,650.000

3,710.000
27.800
27.800

5,805.000

4,555.000

@

Units
EACH

L.F.
L.M.
L.M.

L.F.

L.F.

LS



Contract ID CNW241 - DAVIDSON

Contract ID:

Letting Date:
Counties:

District:

Description:

Contract Time:

Item No.
208-01.05

303-01
307-03.08

403-01
411-03.10
411-12.01

415-01.01
712-01
712-04.01
712-06
712-06.16

712-08.03
712-08.08
712-08.09
712-08.12
713-16.01
716-01.23

CNw241

May 20, 2022 10:00 AM

DAVIDSON

DBE Goal Percent:

The resurfacing on S.R. 155 (Briley Parkway) from the McGavock Pike ramp (L.M. 12.15) to
the bridge over 1-65 (L.M. 15.17) including S.R. 6 (Briley Parkway) from Ellington Pkwy (L.M.

15.49) to Gallatin Pike (L.M. 16.49).
DT - 11/30/2022

Description
BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS
MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D

ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM)
GRADING B-M2

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)
ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D

SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN
WIDTH)

COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT
TRAFFIC CONTROL

FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)
SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED
WARNING)

ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)

SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN ASSEMBLY
DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS
(BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)

Projects: 19S155-S8-004

Quantity
16.000
305.000
500.000

141.000
21,512.000
16.000

21,309.000
@
200.000
1,527.000
4.000

6.000
2.000
8.000
120.000
4.000
1,685.000

Units
L.M.
TON
TON

TON
TON
L.M.

TON
LS
EACH
S.F.
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
DAY

EACH
EACH

N/A



Contract ID CNW241 - DAVIDSON

ltem No. Description Quantity Units

716-01.30 REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE 1,685.000 EACH
MARKER

716-02.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE 3.000  EACH
ARROW)

716-02.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE) 2,785.000 L.F.

716-04.01 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT-TURN 5.000 EACH
ARROW)

716-04.05 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STRAIGHT ARROW) 2.000 EACH

716-04.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EXIT ONLY ARROW) 8.000 EACH

716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION 7.000 EACH
ARROW)

716-04.18 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (BIKE/XING) 1.000 EACH

716-05.20 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE) 22.000 L.M.

716-08.01 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE) 23,421.000 L.F.

716-09.86 CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 6" 4.500 L.M.

716-09.88 CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 8" 0.400 L.M.

716-09.89 CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 12" 500.000 L.F.

716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN 20.400 L.M.
LINE)

716-12.05 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN 4,511.000 L.F.
DOTTED LINE)

716-12.06 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN LINE) 4,150.000 L.F.

716-12.09 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN LINE) 1,300.000 L.F.

716-12.10 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN DOTTED) 4,110.000 L.F.

717-01 MOBILIZATION 1) LS

() Item will be bid as lump sum.



Contract ID CNW244 - MAURY

Contract ID:

Letting Date:
Counties:

District:
Description:

Contract Time:

Item No.
208-01.05

303-01
307-03.08

307-03.11

403-01

403-02.02
411-03.10
411-03.23
411-12.01

415-01.01
712-01
712-04.01
712-06
712-06.16

712-08.03
712-08.08
712-08.09
712-08.12
713-16.01

CNw244

May 20, 2022 10:00 AM
MAURY

Projects: 601065-S8-002

DBE Goal Percent:

The resurfacing on 1-65 from the Marshall County line (L.M. 0.00) to S.R. 99 (L.M. 10.50).

DT - 10/31/2022

Description
BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS
MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D

ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM)
GRADING B-M2

ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM)
GRADING CW

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)
HOT APPLIED TACK COAT

ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D

ACS MIX (PG76-22) OGFC

SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN
WIDTH)

COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT
TRAFFIC CONTROL

FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)
SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED
WARNING)

ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)

SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN ASSEMBLY
DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT

Quantity

42.000
5,558.000
1,000.000

39,640.000

208.000
256.000
850.000
22,014.000
42.000

37,838.000
@
200.000
1,881.000
4.000

2.000
2.000
16.000
120.000
4.000

Units
L.M.
TON
TON

TON

TON
TON
TON
TON
L.M.

TON
LS
EACH
S.F.
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
DAY

EACH

NA



Contract ID CNW244 - MAURY

ltem No. Description Quantity Units

716-01.23 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 1,500.000  EACH
(BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)

716-01.30 REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE 1,500.000 EACH
MARKER

716-02.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE) 450.000 L.F.

716-04.06 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WRONG WAY 2.000 EACH
ARROW)

716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION 4.000 EACH
ARROW)

716-05.20 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE) 96.000 L.M.

716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN 48.000  LM.
LINE)

716-12.03 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN 1,400.000 L.F.
BARRIER LINE)

716-12.05 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN 3,200.000 L.F.
DOTTED LINE)

717-01 MOBILIZATION 1) LS

() Item will be bid as lump sum.



Contract ID CNW248 - ROBERTSON

Contract ID:

Letting Date:
Counties:

District:

Description:

Contract Time:

Item No.
208-01.05

303-01
307-03.08

403-01
411-03.10
411-12.01

415-01.01
712-01
712-04.01
712-05.01
712-06
712-06.16

712-08.03
712-08.08
712-08.09
712-08.12
713-16.01
716-01.23

CNW248

May 20, 2022 10:00 AM Projects: 741065-S8-005
ROBERTSON

DBE Goal Percent:

The resurfacing on 1-65 from the Sumner County line (L.M. 0.00) to the bridge over Honey
Run Creek (L.M. 7.47).

DT - 11/30/2022

Description Quantity
BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS 30.000
MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D 4,484.000
ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM) 1,000.000
GRADING B-M2

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC) 146.000
ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D 22,103.000
SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN 30.000
WIDTH)

COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 21,894.000
TRAFFIC CONTROL Q)
FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING) 100.000
WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A) 2.000
SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION) 2,254.000
SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED 4.000
WARNING)

ARROW BOARD (TYPE C) 2.000
SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN ASSEMBLY 2.000
DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY 2.000
QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK 120.000
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT 4.000
SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS 1,100.000

(BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)

Units
L.M.
TON
TON

TON
TON
L.M.

TON
LS
EACH
EACH
S.F.
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
DAY

EACH
EACH

N/A



Contract ID CNW248 - ROBERTSON

ltem No. Description Quantity Units

716-01.30 REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE 1,100.000  EACH
MARKER

716-02.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE) 3,500.000 L.F.

716-02.11 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (6" DOTTED LINE) 4,700.000 L.F.

716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION 2.000 EACH
ARROW)

716-05.20 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE) 33.900 L.M.

716-08.20 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE) 3.800 L.M.

716-09.86 CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 6" 3.800 L.M.

716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN 33.900 L.M.
LINE)

716-12.03 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN 7,400.000  LF.
BARRIER LINE)

717-01 MOBILIZATION Q) LS

() Item will be bid as lump sum.



Contract ID CNW243 - RUTHERFORD

Contract ID:

Letting Date:
Counties:

District:

Description:

Contract Time:

Item No.
208-01.05

303-01
307-03.08

403-01
411-03.10
411-12.01

415-01.01
712-01
712-04.01
712-06
712-06.16

712-08.03
712-08.08
712-08.09
712-08.12
713-16.01
716-01.23

CNW243

May 20, 2022 10:00 AM

RUTHERFORD

The resurfacing on 1-24 from near Medical Center Parkway (L.M. 13.60) to the Stones River

(L.M. 15.52).

DBE Goal Percent:

DT - 11/30/2022

Description
BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS
MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D

ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM)
GRADING B-M2

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)
ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D

SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN
WIDTH)

COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT
TRAFFIC CONTROL

FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)
SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED
WARNING)

ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)

SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN ASSEMBLY
DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS
(BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)

Projects: 751024-S8-008

Quantity
9.000
503.000
500.000

69.000
10,559.000
9.000

10,459.000
@
200.000
1,224.000
4.000

4.000
2.000
4.000
120.000
4.000
1,140.000

Units
L.M.
TON
TON

TON
TON
L.M.

TON
LS
EACH
S.F.
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
DAY

EACH
EACH

N/A



Contract ID CNW243 - RUTHERFORD

ltem No. Description Quantity Units
716-01.30 REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE 1,140.000 EACH
MARKER
716-02.07 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE) 475.000 L.F.
716-04.09 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (H.O.V. DIAMOND) 18.000 EACH
716-04.14 PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION 3.000 EACH
ARROW)
716-05.20 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE) 15.300 L.M.
716-08.20 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE) 0.100 L.M.
716-09.86 CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 6" 0.100 L.M.
716-12.02 ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN 11.500 L.M.
LINE
716-12.05 ENH,)ANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN 8,400.000  LF.
DOTTED LINE)
716-12.06 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN LINE) 1,300.000 L.F.
716-12.09 ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN LINE) 20,064.000 L.F.
717-01 MOBILIZATION Q) LS
730-03.20 INSTALL PULL BOX (TYPE A) 3.000 EACH
730-12.02 CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (PVC) 70.000 L.F.
730-14.02 SAW SLOT 1,313.000 L.F.
730-14.03 LOOP WIRE 5,250.000 L.F.

() Item will be bid as lump sum.



Contract ID CNW246 - SMITH & WILSON

Contract ID:
Letting Date:

Counties:
District:
Description:

Contract Time:

Item No.
208-01.05

303-01
307-03.08

307-03.11

403-01

403-02.02
411-03.10
411-03.23
411-12.01

415-01.01
712-01
712-04.01
712-05.01
712-06
712-06.16

712-08.03
712-08.08

CNW246

May 20, 2022 10:00 AM Projects: 801040-S8-003
951040-S8-008
951040-S8-009

SMITH, WILSON

DBE Goal Percent:
From Wilson County Line to East of SR-53
DT - 11/30/2022

Description
BROOMING & DEGRASSING SHOULDERS
MINERAL AGGREGATE, TYPE A BASE, GRADING D

ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM)
GRADING B-M2

ASPHALT CONCRETE MIX (PG76-22) (BPMB-HM)
GRADING CW

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT (TC)
HOT APPLIED TACK COAT

ACS MIX(PG76-22) GRADING D

ACS MIX (PG76-22) OGFC

SCORING SHOULDERS (CONTINUOUS) (16IN
WIDTH)

COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT
TRAFFIC CONTROL

FLEXIBLE DRUMS (CHANNELIZING)
WARNING LIGHTS (TYPE A)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)

SIGNS (CONSTRUCTION)(REDUCED SPEED
WARNING)

ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)
SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN ASSEMBLY

Quantity
89.600
11,252.000
1,500.000

60,998.000

466.000
459.000
15,976.000
39,430.000
87.500

72,162.000
@
550.000
8.000
6,360.000
10.000

15.000
6.000

Units
L.M.
TON
TON

TON

TON
TON
TON
TON
L.M.

TON
LS
EACH
EACH
S.F.
EACH

EACH
EACH

N/A
N/A
N/A



Contract ID CNW246 - SMITH & WILSON

Item No.
712-08.09
712-08.12
713-16.01
716-01.23

716-01.30

716-02.05
716-02.06

716-02.07
716-04.02

716-04.06

716-04.07
716-04.12
716-04.14

716-05.20
716-08.20
716-09.86
716-09.90
716-12.02

716-12.03

716-12.05

716-12.06
716-12.09
716-12.10
717-01

730-03.20

Description

DIGITAL SPEED LIMIT SIGN ASSEMBLY
QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK
CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN UNIT

SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS
(BI-DIR)(2 COLOR)

REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE REFLECTIVE
MARKER

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (STOP LINE)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TURN LANE
ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (24" BARRIER LINE)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING(DOUBLE TURNING
ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WRONG WAY
ARROW)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EXIT ONLY ARROW)
PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (YIELD LINE)

PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (LANE REDUCTION
ARROW)

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING (6" LINE)
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKING (LINE)
CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 6"
CONTRAST PAVEMENT MARKING 6" DOTTED

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN
LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (8IN
BARRIER LINE)

ENHANCED FLATLINE THERMO PVMT MRKNG (6IN
DOTTED LINE)

ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (8IN LINE)
ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN LINE)
ENHANCED FLAT LINE THERMO (12IN DOTTED)
MOBILIZATION

INSTALL PULL BOX (TYPE A)

Quantity
36.000
360.000
12.000
3,694.000

3,694.000

152.000
11.000

3,655.000
1.000

6.000

3.000
64.000
2.000

147.100
0.200
4.300

1,900.000

107.200

1,700.000
15,560.000

7,268.000
500.000
2,000.000
@

2.000

Units
EACH
DAY

EACH
EACH

EACH

L.F.
EACH

L.F.
EACH

EACH

EACH
S.F.
EACH

L.M.
L.M.
L.M.
L.F.

L.M.

L.F.

L.F.

L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
LS
EACH



Contract ID CNW246 - SMITH & WILSON

Item No.
730-12.02

730-14.02
730-14.03

Description Quantity
CONDUIT 2" DIAMETER (PVC) 20.000
SAW SLOT 500.000
LOOP WIRE 1,520.000

() Item will be bid as lump sum.

Units
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.






